© 2020 Beacon Products a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 1/3 Rev. 02/26/20
PIERWALK20-SPEC
FEATURES
PIERWALK SERIES PIE20
20" SMALL PIERWALK LUMINAIRE
DATE: LOCATION:

Page 2/3 Rev. 02/26/20
PIERWALK20-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
PIE20 – P – – – – – – PEC –
Series Lens Material Lens Finish Engine Watts CCT/CRI Voltage Optics Electrical Options
PIE20 20" Pierwalk P Polycarbonate C Clear
F Frosted
12L-27 27 Watts - LED array
12L-36 36 Watts - LED array
UNV 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
Example: PIE20–P–C–12L-27–3K7–UNV–2–PEC–PM–SS–BMT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
2 Type 2
3 Type 3
4 Type 4
5 Type 5
PEC Photocell,
button
PM – –
Mount Options Style Options Color
PM Pendant mount BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
UQS Unequal shade
EQS Equal shade
SS Single Shade
UQD Unequal discs
DIMENSIONS
20.25"
17.50"
20.25"
20.25"
LED Engine
Top ViewInternal Details
PIERWALK SERIES PIE20
20" SMALL PIERWALK LUMINAIRE
© 2020 Beacon Products, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 3/3 Rev. 02/26/20
PIERWALK20-SPEC
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
STYLE OPTIONS
SSUQD EQS UQS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
All product and company names, logos and product identifiers are trademarks ™ or registered trademarks ® of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
or their respective owners. Use of them does not necessarily imply any affiliation with or endorsement by such respective owners.